Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sun May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2018

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership
Forest Reserve

Total

Period Total
$294,447.80
($213.68)
($736.01)
$182.53
$5,407.54
$49,899.03

$348,987.21

YTD Total
$2,065,718.82
($1,945.66)
($4,960.24)
($271.45)
$149,062.94
$49,899.03

$2,257,503.44
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sun May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2018

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $87,600.89 $614,570.09
Delinquent Taxes ($63.33) ($635.40)
Interest $54.32 ($102.00)
Total $87,591.88 $613,832.69
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sun May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2018

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership
Forest Reserve

Total

Period Total
$527,274.23
$372.93
($1,320.38)
$516.85
$7,924.25
$39,245.61

$574,013.49

YTD Total
$3,347,124.40
$3,915.99
($8,279.53)
$1,000.90
$218,438.02
$39,245.61

$3,601,445.39
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sun May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2018

RE-2 BOND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Interest

Total

Period Total
$136,514.59
$106.53
$134.77

$136,755.89

YTD Total
$866,591.40
$1,427.76
$297.30

$868,316.46
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