



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2018

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$294,447.80	\$2,065,718.82
Delinquent Taxes	(\$213.68)	(\$1,945.66)
Fees	(\$736.01)	(\$4,960.24)
Interest	\$182.53	(\$271.45)
Specific Ownership	\$5,407.54	\$149,062.94
Forest Reserve	\$49,899.03	\$49,899.03
Total	\$348,987.21	\$2,257,503.44



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2018

RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$87,600.89	\$614,570.09
Delinquent Taxes	(\$63.33)	(\$635.40)
Interest	\$54.32	(\$102.00)
Total	\$87,591.88	\$613,832.69



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2018

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$527,274.23	\$3,347,124.40
Delinquent Taxes	\$372.93	\$3,915.99
Fees	(\$1,320.38)	(\$8,279.53)
Interest	\$516.85	\$1,000.90
Specific Ownership	\$7,924.25	\$218,438.02
Forest Reserve	\$39,245.61	\$39,245.61
Total	\$574,013.49	\$3,601,445.39



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2018

RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$136,514.59	\$866,591.40
Delinquent Taxes	\$106.53	\$1,427.76
Interest	\$134.77	\$297.30
Total	\$136,755.89	\$868,316.46